Shares of Alpha Seven Group Joint Stock Company; 

- Type of security: Common shares; 

- Ticker symbol: DL1; 

- Par value: VND 10,000/share; 

- Form of share issuance: Issuance of shares to pay dividends for the year 2024; 

- Number of shares changed in listed registration: 10,622,637 shares (Ten million six 

hundred twenty-two thousand six hundred thirty-seven shares); 

- Value of shares changed in listed registration (at par value): VND 106,226,370,000 (One 

hundred six billion two hundred twenty-six million three hundred seventy thousand Vietnam 

dong); 

- Total number of listed shares: 116,858,731 shares (One hundred sixteen million eight 

hundred fifty-eight thousand seven hundred thirty-one shares); 

- Total value of listed shares (at par value): VND 1,168,587,310,000 (One trillion one 

hundred sixty-eight billion five hundred eighty-seven million three hundred ten thousand Vietnam 

dong); 

- Official trading date: Monday, 02/02/2026.